BUREAU POWELL STREET

PRENOZZI Z

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

e address: 19	52 W. 4th Ave., Vanc	ouver. B. C.	REGISTRAT	ION No	, 0189	4
Female	AGE: 48	MARR	ED? Yes			
PATION AND EMPLO	ver. Housewife.					
	Atsumu. (auda - a	ADDRESS:	1952 W.	4th	Ave.,	Vanl,
(P) 26. (Home)	Tauneo (M) 28.		Unit #3 133 Far	mhan,	, Ont.	•
o (F) 19; Jami	o (M) 18; Zokio (M) 1 (F), 10; Chlyoko (F)	L6; Mitsuo (M)	記しての時代に関することは使用をは、			
	Katsuko (P) 6.	ADDRESS:		"	11	
I certify that the above in ted area in British Colum	nformation is true and complete and	state that I have no	property of a	ny kind	whatsoe	ver in ar

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

			Date_July 15, 1943
Our File No. 1130			
Full Name	KAMINO, Hanako (MR (Surname	S. Stephen Atsumu) In Block Letters)
Registration No	01894	Male - Female (check)	Age
Former Address	1952 W. 4th /	venue, Vancouver, B.	
Date Evacuated 12/	9/42	Naturalized -	Canadian-Born - National (check)
Present Address	Tashme, B. C.	an Sorons	<u>a./</u>
Married - Single (check)			
			Stephen Atsumu - #00492
Name of Mother	Deceased	Name of Father	Deceased
Names of Children	under 16 Mitsuc	o (M) - 14; Akio (M)	- 12; Masako (F) - 10; Chiyako (F
8; Katsuko (F) - 6;	Toshiko (F) -#0206	8; Tateko (F) - #0206	4; Yasuo (M) - #07299; Tsuneo (M)
#61466; Tamio (N) -	#03516.		
Requested by	B. McKim	Registered	with Custodian Yes (Yes or No)
Additional Inform	ation		

Bur 5th, 1947. OTOTOTO SALL Reg. Boo. COA92 and CLE92, Toronto, Ostavio. Dear Str and Balant He enclose herewith Quetodian chaque is the our of Con the Controller and both; the balance of Sunta Control Store onle of real property. Tou have already been forwarded a statement relative cogother with a statement of your joint account up to Coptasher

logother with a statement of your joint account up to Coptasher

logother with a statement of your joint account up to Coptasher

logother with a statement account of the committee and the statement of the stateme It would now appear that we have accounted for all the property of every kind laft by you in the protected area unich case under the Gooden to Gooden that you say conaddressed envelope for your convenience to replying. Yours truly. E. Robertson, Office of the Custodian. Bottom errollin

10446 - 11301 - Int. 124 September 19th, 1945 P. S. Rose & Sons Chartered Accoustants, 675 West Hastings Street, Vencourer, B. C. Res Union Fish Company Limited. Dear Stree July Pile 191 We have a claim on file by the above against Mr. and Mrs. Stephen Atsumi KAKINO in the amount of \$31.89. On taking up this matter with them recently they inform us that when they left Vencouver they swed nothing to the above Company, as although they did at one time run a monthly account they subsequently dealt on a C. D. D. basis. They are very definite about not owing this amount to the Union Fish Company Limited, and we are afrais there is nothing further we can do in this matter. Should you wish to communicate with them their address is as follows Mr. & Mrs. Stephen Atsumi KAMINO, Rog. No. 00492 and 01894. C/o James Elford, P. O. 41. Bumber Bay, Ontario. Yours truly, P. Douet. Administration Department PD/100

January 3rd, 1944

Mr. & Mrs. Stephen Atsumi KAMINO, Registration Nos. 00492 & 01894, 14 Mile Ranch, Tashme, B. C.

Dear Sir and Madam:

Re: Catalogue No. 332 1952 W. 4th Avenue 10/246/526

Please be informed that 1952 W. Ath Avenue has been sold as of October 27th, 1943, for the sum of \$1800.00 which is equal to or in excess of the value attached to these premises by an independent appraiser.

Rents, less expenses, up to the mentioned date have been credited to your account and adjustments of unearned taxes and any insurance premiums have also been credited to you.

The net result of the sale is as follows:

Less Commission 6 5% 90.00 Payment of taxes 61.73 amount due on mortgage 30.00	
181.73	
Het credit to your account \$1618.27	

These funds are available to you in the usual way.

Yours truly,

George Peters, Administration Department.

ce to B. C. Security Commission (for your information)

November 3rd, 1943.

REAL PROPERTY MESCRASDUM

7253 200 10446 and 11301

Stachen Atomo RAMINO and Hanako RAMINO

CATALOGUE NO. 332

REs 1952 Neet 4th Avenue, Venceuver, B. C. Dealling.

CERTIFICATE OF ENCHRORANCE

Description of Property: City of Venezurer, Lot 10, 8 lack 246, District Lot 526, Group 1, New Testminator Vistrict, Plans 590 & 393

Recombrances:

30806 M. 26/6/42. 12.10 Mary Bangers Mortgage for \$226.00. Less than \$30.00 due (to be paid off from proceeds of sels).

Texess

19/3 toxes of \$61.73 unpaid. So arrears.

Vesteds

No. 34517

VALUATE II APPRATERE

\$2,600,00

MOUNT OF SID:

\$1800.00

APPROVED BY ADVISORY CONSTITUERS

October 20th, 1943

ANDURY RECEIVED BY CUSTODIANS

\$1800.00

RAVE OF PURCHASERS

Ralph A. McGrogor.

10/11/W

K. P. PRIGHT

Sevenber Znd, 174). ter. L.v. Wright FREE Br. D.A. Cressor Stochen Atomo Katillo - Reg. No.00492 Romako KAMINO - Mog. No.01894 City of Vancouver Lot 10, Blt. 246, D. L. 526, Co. 1, R.W.D., Plane 590 and 3932. CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY. To enclose heresith the following torments to tion with the pale of the above described property. 1. Original Cortificate of Bacumbranco. 2. Transmission in duplicate. 3. Doed in dankiente ---- RALPH A. McGMFGOR. 4. Copy of letter showing to whom sold and price paid for the property. 5. Linnorandum Cress Administration Consertment confirming valuation, and approval of Advisory Count thee. Certificate of Indefensible Title Number 79742-4 is in the Land Hegistry Office. Dibramer nele.

Batas,

BEAL PROPERTY SUSSINANTES

#12e See 10446 and 11301

Manual Stephen Atsuma KAMINO and Hanako KAMINO

Cista Lague Bre 332

Mer 1952 %. 4th Avenue, Dwelling. 10/246/526

EXTLES AND INCOMPREDEZA

A. Tible No. 75742 L

Property. Lot 10, Blk. 246, D.L. 526, G. 1, D.N.A. Plans 590 and 3932.

Shame. Stephen Atsuma Kamino and Hanako Kamino(his wife) as joint tenants.

Thereabouts. Land Registry Office.

B. Charges.

payable \$20 monthly. Almost paid. less than \$30 due according to J. L. Clark agent. Discharge available at moments notice from J. L. Clark.

Vesteds 34517

Onregistereds No evidence of any.

200000 \$61 73 1943 wit paid

Insurance: Hallfax FDR 29/9289 \$2000. Exp. 1/8/46

Assessed Values Lond.

Improvements.

Valuetion by Appreiners \$1600,00

descent of Pids \$1800.00

Approved by Advisory Constitues 20/10/43

Paid as shown in attached letter. Effective date 27/10/43 selling agent also maked agent J. L. Clark Realty.

基础证据的:

\$30 month through J. L. Clark Realty.

Chettele.

Apparently none in dwelling. JP Form states "leaving with Priends".

Pebru sy 27th, 1946 or one first Oberton Abrest License. Hos Gutalogue No. 332, 1000 to 400 areas Superiores Back Householding the providence environment of home had been stated from the following the state of the shows from providing the state of the shows from providing the sound of the shows for your requires a revised observable that the same that The plane combons a statement of your joint account catch includes the above figure and stone the smallt balance of \$614.65 at the date indicated, namely September 25md, 1845. Since then the find following payments have been under Develope 16/43 - Payment of a dobt to Tomiaki SSSI \$1.90,00 December 6/45 - Glaste to you which they leaves a credit belence to your secount of \$24.80. De bould would you that we have not yet beard from you . to reply to our letter of Secentres 6ts., 1945. Rouse terms Pe Books

STATEMENT RE SALE OF: Catalogue No: File No: 10446 - 11301 Street Address: 1952 %, 4th Avenue, Nog. Nos 00492 - 01894 Yanganver, B.C. Legal Description: 10/246/526. Date of Sale and Adjustments . October 27, 1943 Sale Price Real Estate Agents Commission Charge for Valuation 5.00 Charge for Advertising 4.00 Land Registry Office Transmission Fee 4-50 Encumbrances: Adjustments: Fire Insurance Taxes 10,39 Water 2.47 103.50 1813.46 1709.96 Net Proceeds credited to your account

Stocker Atsum & Beach SAUDO

76870 % DE TOTAL

		6			Ĕ		K		
		Suprambur 22		On two ser 27				E	
		Chadles to you	Credit re Sale of Peoperty	Delance reach to date, sets			Louis by my of Marigage Caronir Mrs. In ore	- Marianas	
	81,7721.96	1,000.00			P. N. N. N. S.	588588 5388888		Man	k
8	\$2,336.76		1,703.96	S			0 25.6	110-11	
* 617.480								Special	

SUPLARY of CIABILITIES March 17th, 1947. Re: Mondo KARINO (bre. Stephen Ataum) Registration No. 01894 o claums against the above Japanese person are prevented on this The above country to certified to be in accordance with the information on file: E. Robertson

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 11301

March 17th, 1947

Re: Hanako KAMINO (Mrs. Stephen Atsumu) Registration No. 08194

Specified Articles:

No Specified Articles belonging to the above Japanese are revealed on this file.

NO PERSONAL PROPERTY OF ANY KIND BELONGING TO Hanako KAMINO IS REVEALED ON THIS FILE.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file:

E. Robertson

引起(20) 22 · 3 · 4 · 1 · 1 · 1 · 1

File Wo. 10446. JAPANESE NAMESA Atlanta KAMTRO Reg. No. 00492

Germogie no.

PROPERTY ADERESSA 1952 West Ath Arenne, Tancourer, B.G.

City of Vencouver, Lot 10, Block 246, District Lot 526, Group 1, NoWelly, Floor 590 and 3932. AL DESCRIPTION

Registered in the names of Stephen Atsuno KAMINO and Hanako KAMINO TITLE (Rie Mife) (Joint Tenents).

108068. 26/6/42. 12.10. Mary hodgors. Mortgage for \$226.00

payable \$20.00 monthly, balance 24/6/43.

This Mortgage was paid off in full and release filed December 10/43.

Yesting Order filed No. 34517, dated July 25th, 1942.

- \$530.00 nts - 850.00 - \$1380.00. Taxos - \$49.74.

This is a 2 storey 6 room house built on a 25° x 105° lote The valuator reports as follows: "This is a 2-storey, 6-room house, inside in good condition. Outside needs repairs, now furnace needed, Is high up from street and on our line, which is not desirable for a SETTE CATTON residence. Value \$1650. Penharton healty Cores, Ltd., S.S. Sonores.

This property was leased by J.L. Clark (Sental Agent for the Custodia to Conton Metaalfo, as from date of evenuation of Mr. and Mrs. EARLIE They were evenuated August 25th, 1942 and Mr. G. Metaalfo took personates September 1st, 1942, on a monthly basis at a rental of 130,00 per month, payable in advance. ADMINITED RATIONS

Rents collected on account of Stephen Atsum KANING and Hanako KANING

Pald on secount of Northean \$228.60

Expenses 20 Northeap; Doed 29.30 and registration Interest Natur Rates Paid Rentfrow for repairs 6,00 28,75 123,50 COMO 16 24,00

To Salph & Modregor for \$1800.00 as Detober 27th, 1943. Approval of Modregor Countities - October 20th, 1943.

Funds released to the credit of Stephen Atsum KAMIMO and Hanako CAMING'S Joint Account as at December 3rd, 1943, against which were the following charges: Book Retate Commission 190:00, Telestion-\$5.00, Advertising - \$4.00, Registration Food - \$4.50 = \$103:50 \$1.03.50. Pege 2. File Nos. 10446 and 11301. leaving a not credit of \$1696,58 from said transaction, Adjustments as at October 27th, 1943, to the ensure of \$10,99 toing Parabaser's share of fames and \$2,47 Parabaser's share of teams and \$2,47 Parabaser's share of teams at toing Patent Atomic States and the country of the Joint Account of Replace Atomic Edition and Resales Edition. OLD CERTIFICATE OF TITLE the on deposit in the Land Registry Ordice, Vancouver, B.C. Bb: 75742-Lt Cartificate of Title No. 94887-L in the name of Malph A. Medrogor, was handed to him on January 6th, 1944, and his receipt of January 6th, 1944, in on files The above summary is contisted to be in accordance with information on files September 16th, 1946,